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Saturday
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December
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December

December
December
December
December
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10
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14
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24
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6:00 PM
7:30 PM
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10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

7:00 PM

11:45 AM
7:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
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10:00 AM
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10:00 AM
5:00 PM
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2021

EVENT

Hanukkah Dinner

Shabbat Services

Acacia & Mark Myara Bnai Mitzvah
Shabbat Services

Acacia & Mark Myara Bnai Mitzvah
Religious School Hanukkah Event
Men’s Club Meet & Greet

Leviticus Revisited with Rabbi

Merrill Shapiro

Sisterhood Luncheon at Stonewood
LPGA

Shabbat Services

Shabbat Services

Religious School Family Education
Event

Levitcus Revisited with Rabbi
Merrill Shapiro

Shabbat Services

Shabbat Services

Board Meeting

Shabbat Services

Shabbat Services

Men’s Club Movie Night
Levitcus Revisited with Rabbi
Merrill Shapiro



