			December	2021
DAY	MONTH	DATE	TIME	EVENT
Friday	December	3	6:00 PM	Hanukkah Dinner
Friday	December	3	7:30 PM	Shabbat Services
Friday	December	3	7:30 PM	Acacia & Mark Myara Bnai Mitzvah
Saturday	December	4	10:00 AM	Shabbat Services
Saturday	December	4	10:00 AM	Acacia & Mark Myara Bnai Mitzvah
Sunday	December	5	10:00 AM	Religious School Hanukkah Event
Sunday	December	5	10:15 AM	Men's Club Meet & Greet
Tuesday	December	7	7:00 PM	Leviticus Revisited with Rabbi Merrill Shapiro
Tuesuay	December	/	7.00 PIVI	Sisterhood Luncheon at Stonewood
Wednesday	December	8	11:45 AM	LPGA
Friday	December	10	7:30 PM	Shabbat Services
Saturday	December	11	10:00 AM	Shabbat Services
Sunday	December	12	10:00 AM	Religious School Family Education Event
Tuesday	December	14	7:00 PM	Levitcus Revisited with Rabbi Merrill Shapiro
Friday	December	17	7:30 PM	Shabbat Services
Saturday	December	18	10:00 AM	Shabbat Services
Monday	December	20	7:00 PM	Board Meeting
Friday	December	24	7:30 PM	Shabbat Services
Saturday	December	25	10:00 AM	Shabbat Services
Saturday	December	25	5:00 PM	Men's Club Movie Night
Tuesday	December	28	7:00 PM	Levitcus Revisited with Rabbi Merrill Shapiro